Indicative time period for completion of the 

acquisition 

2 months (Approximate) 

Consideration - whether Cash Consideration 

or Share Swap or any other form and details of 

the same 

Cash Consideration 

Cost of acquisition and/or-the-price-at-which 

the shares-are-acquired 

Rs.14,00,00,000(Fourteen crore only) 

(Rs.1,60,00,000 already paid And remaining 

Rs.12,40,00,000 will paid from IPO fund) 

Percentage of shareholding / control acquired 

and / or number of shares acquired 

100% Control 

10 Brief background about the entity acquired in 

terms of products / line of business acquired,